_Institute iImplementing Buddy-Mentor Scheme to interact with renowned alumni of institute for performance
iImprovement and to stay updated with latest trends in technology.

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Buddy Mentor Scheme (2019-20)

Sr. No. Name of Student Alumni Name Batch (Year) | Mobile No. Email
1 Bhangare Monali Madhukar Madhuri Daware-Kanawade 2012 9956361601 |madhuridaware.21@gmail.com
2 |Chaudhari Nilesh Bhika Sunny Gupta 2006 0469223344 |sunny_gupta59@yahoo.com
3 |Chavan Pallavi Balasaheb Manisha Raut-Gorde 2014 9665301654 |manurauti@gmail.com
4 Chothave Rohit Ramdas Sandeep Awari 2009 9956362610 |awarisandeep26@gmail.com
5 |Dhumal Akshay Subhash Ramdas Kotkar 2014 9561104415 |ramkotkar12@gmail.com
6 Dongare Nikita Sharad Jyoti Gupta 2009 7200056414 |jyoti.264@gmail.com
7 |Farooqui Talha Majid Hussain Chachuliya 2014 7276451337 |hussain.patience@gmail.com
8 |Gite Vaishnavi Bhaskar Asmar Jagrutee Nitin 2014 9970792037 |jagruteeasmari18@gmail.com
9 |Godase Dipika Kailas Balsaraf Trupti Ramnath 2014 9921413455 |balsaraftrupti@gmail.com
10 |Jaybhaye Sangita Bhausaheb Bhamare Sayali Arun 2014 9766865565 |b.vedanti92@gmail.com
11 |Jorvekar Manoj Arun Patel Nikhil 2010 9881456321 |nikhil.patel1987@gmail.com
12 |Kanawade Akshada Anil Deshmukh Dhanshri Balasaheb 2014 9422072094 |dhanashrideshmukh66@gmail.com
13 |Kanawade Abhishek Ashok Vikesh Desai 2010 7202245095 |desaivikesh@yahoo.com
14 |Kanawade Vishal Laxman Tejas Kulkarni 2009 9665424211 |tejasai9@gmail.com
15 |Khond Nikhil Kisan Sanket Kulkarni 2008 9686513461 |sanket.kulkarni9@gmail.com
16 |Kolhe Nikita Vijay Dighe Priyanka Shivaji 2014 9881367129 |priyankadighe2224@gamil.com
17 |Landge Meghana Madhav Jondhale Sujata Sahebrao 2014 8805190952 |sujatadjondhale@gmail.com
18 |Meher Aakanksha Tulshiram  |Kale Karpura Vivek 2014 7507221937 |kale karpooral0@gmail.com
19 |Murtadak Sejal Pravin Kangane Archana Tukaram 2014 9850965444 |archukangane.10@rediffmail.com
20 |Narkhade Dnyanadeo Sanjay _|Prakash Upadhyay 2004 9850990020 |prakashupadhyay@hotmail.com
21 |Navale Neha Ramesh More Rohini Namdeo 2014 9004466398 |morerohini60@gmail.com
22 |Navale Puja Bhausaheb Nawale Priyanka Balasaheb 2014 8600868188 |priyunawale50@gmail.com
23 |Nawale Saurabh Sunil Shailesh Ramesh Nikhare 2014 7709513320 |[shailesh.nikhare@gmail.com
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Buddy Mentor Scheme (2019-20)

Sr. No. Name of Student Alumni Name Batch (Year) | Mobile No. Email
24 |Nawale Surabhi Madhukar Papal Rujita Gorakshanath 2014 9503461123  |rujita.papal@gmail.com
25 |Nehe Pooja Ramnath Satpute Pooja Suresh 2014 8888147306 |satputepoojab@gmail.com
26 |Pansare Kaveri Bhausaheb Shete Komal Appasaheb 2014 9730178417 |shetekomal14@gmail.com
27 |Rahane Ashish Laxman Vijay Bansi Yadav 1994 9405404594 |vbyadav51@gmail.com
28 |Rahane Vaishnavi Sampat Vitkare Monika Bharat 2014 9730442550 |monikavitkare130@gmail.com
29 |Rahane Chitralekha Sanjay Archita Kumari 2014 8421681669 |archita.singh57@gmai.com
30 |[Rane Karan Girish Tanaji Nagnath Andhare 2014 9881938977 |tanajiandhare@gmail.com
31 |Ranode Sarika Namdev Deepak Gupta 1994 8521681669 |deepaknituin@rediffmail.com
32 |Sangale Suvarna Bhausaheb Hiten Shah 1994 9810466123 |askhiten@gmail.com
33 |Sangle Pallavi Shashikant Nitin Rashinkar 1996 7738142553 |nitinrashinkarO5@rediffmail.com
34 |Saykhindikar Sonali Gangadhar |Yogesh Kaushik 1998 9810466758 |yogeshkau@gmail.com
35 |Shelke Dhananjay Sopan Prashant Shinde 2014 8850232378 |prashant.shinde277@gmail.com
36 |Shelke Lokesh Prabhakar Akshay Wagh 2014 8600977717 |akshay.wagh16@gmail.com
37 |Shinde Shraddha Vijay Rahul Garg 1999 9419116108 |rahul.garg852@gmail.com
38 [Walave Ravina Machhindra Nikhil Padale 2005 9820623253 |nikhil.padale@gmail.com
39 [BAGWAN MARIYA ASIF Prashant Wagh 2005 9820623253 |prashantwagh23@gmail.com
40 |Shinde Snehal Prakash Anisha Handoo 2008 9419115673 |anishahandoo5@gmail.com
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